
Fort Payne Middle School Basketball Schedule 2021-2022
Rev. 10/07/2021

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION 7G 7B 8G 8B

Oct. 26 Tue. Tip Off Tourn. Away TBA TBA TBA TBA

Oct. 28 Thurs. Tip Off Tourn. Away TBA TBA TBA TBA

Oct. 30 Sat. Tip Off Tourn. Away TBA TBA TBA TBA

Nov. 01 Mon. Pisgah Away X 4:00 5:00 6:00

Nov. 02 Tue. Emma Sansom Home X 4:00 5:00 6:00

Nov. 04 Thurs. Scottsboro Away 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Nov. 08 Mon. Cherokee Co. Home X 5:00 6:00 7:00

Nov. 15 Mon. Albertville Away 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Nov. 18 Thurs. Litchfield Away X 4:30 5:30 6:30

Nov. 19-20 Fri-Sat Supreme Courts Away X TBA TBA TBA

Nov. 29 Mon. Albertville Home 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Nov. 30 Tue. Guntersville Away 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Dec. 02 Thurs. Scottsboro Home 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Dec. 06 Mon. NSM Home 4:30 5:30 X X

Dec. 06 Mon. Pisgah Home X X X 6:30

Dec. 07 Tue. Gadsden Middle Home X 4:30 5:30 6:30

Dec. 09 Thurs. Cherokee Co. Away X 4:00 5:00 6:00

Dec. 13 Mon. Litchfield Home X 4:30 5:30 6:30

Dec. 16 Thurs. NSM Away 5:00 6:30 X X

Dec. 18 Sat. Alexandria Away X TBA X TBA

Jan. 04 Mon. Guntersville Home 5:00 4:00 X 6:00

Jan. 06 Thurs. Gadsden Middle Away X 4:30 5:30 6:30


